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DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

AP EAPCET - 2024 ADMISSIONS

(Ad missions into Engineering & Pharmacy Courses - M.P.C. Stream)

College wise Allotment

College Name

VITAPUMT-VIT-AP UNIVERSITY-5 YEAR INTEGRATED MTECH v

Course Name|

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENG v |

SUBMIT

Show entries

S.NO

1l

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Hall Ticket

90163010165

90188010064

90260050039

90261010116

90272040234

90278010136

90372070042

90372070425

90462150010

90462150095

90463030076

90472040213

90555020270

90564020236

90579010078

90650020198

90656010021

90762070104

90772040062

90772090121

90862050175

90885030188

90887070849

90898010454

90978020060

90150020149

90158020705

90158040121

90165010107

90172100038

90187070064

90191010041

90194010108

Rank

4566

3764

9747

3939

6772

81861

7068

4567

4348

39222

25389

5905

7065

24658

29010

8349

7243

3884

22801

7595

7041.1

9081

11010

5245

12565

41258

6798

8840

6735

11553

5963

7530

24810

Applicant Name
MUNDRU MEGHANA
SINGIREDDI HARI PRASAD
KARASU SRI CHARAN
YARLAGADDA VEERA VENKATA SUJAY
KESU VENKATA JAYAVARDHAN REDDY
SWARNA VAISHNAVI
BANDARLA SANTHOSH KUMAR REDDY
DATTI NAGA SRI ABHIRAM
KATAKAM NITISH BABU
MUNNANGI GEETHIKA
HANUMANTHU NAIK KETHAVATHU
BATTHULA PRAVALLIKA
AJURU CHARAN TEJ
VADLAPALLI VENKATA MOHAN KRISHNA
MAINAMPATI SRITEJA
BALAGONDA BHARATH
C V CHANDRA SEKHAR
PULIPATI PARDHU VENKATA MANIKANTA MANOJ
DOVA SATHVIKA
AREPALLI BHASHITHA SRI
AGRAVARAPU BHANU PRAKASH
GOBBARAKALLU HIMA KALYAN
KARRI SAI CHARISHMA
TALLAPELLY MANIDEEP
PANDI LEKHANA
MUNGA VAISHNAVI
BOMMI MADHU
NANAPU SANJAY KUMAR
CHINTHAKUNTA CHAITHANYA REDDY
LANKE DEVI MALLIKA
NIMMAKAYALA POOJITHA HARSHINI
MARRAPU DURGA SRUTHI

BALLAVARAPU MILIND

https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.infEAPCET/collegeWiseAllotedReport/getData

Search:
Gender Caste Region Allotted C:
ocC AU OC_GEN_AU
BC_D | AU OC_GEN_UR
BC_A | AU BC_A_GEN_AU
ocC AU OC_GEN_UR
ocC SVU OC_GEN_SVU
sC SVU SC_SG_GIRLS_SvU(183)
ocC SVU OC_GEN_SVU
BC_D | AU OC_GEN_AU
ocC AU OC_GEN_AU
BC_A | AU BC_A_NCC_GIRLS_AU
ST AU ST_GEN_AU
BC_D | AU BC_D_GIRLS_UR
ocC SVU OC_GEN_SVU
sc SVU SC_GEN_SVU
sC SVU SC_PWD_GEN_SVU
BC_B | SVU BC_B_GEN_SVU
ocC SVU OC_GEN_SVU
ocC AU OC_GEN_UR
sC AU SC_GIRLS_AU
BC_B | AU BC_B_GIRLS_AU
BC_A | AU BC_A_GEN_UR
BC_A | AU BC_A_GEN_AU
BC_B | AU OC_CAP_GEN_UR(6)
BC_B | OU BC_B_GEN_UR
BC_B | SWU BC_B_GIRLS_SVU
ST SVU ST_GIRLS_UR
BC_B | SVU OC_GEN_SVU
BC_B | SVU BC_B_GEN_SVU
ocC SVU OC_GEN_SVU
BC_A | AU BC_A_GEN_AU
ocC AU OC_GIRLS_AU
BC_D | AU BC_D_PWD_GIRLS _AU
sc AU SC_GEN_AU

13


https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.in/EAPCET/collegeWiseAllotedReport/getExcelData?course=CSE&college=VITAPUMT
https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.in/EAPCET/collegeWiseAllotedReport/getExcelData?course=CSE&college=VITAPUMT
https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.in/EAPCET/
https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.in/EAPCET/contactus
https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.in/EAPCET/officialLogin
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52

53

54
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64

65

66

67
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69
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7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

90262050141

90262070071

90262160141

90263010050

90263040009

90267010060

90272070626

90272090120

90273030321

90283040165

90288010123

90289030123

90293050028

90297010145

90350020012

90355020203

90358020014

90358020820

90362070076

90372060065

90372070431

90372070842

90372080059

90372080236

90379010001

90385030220

90393020145

90454010073

90454020160

90462110091

90463010127

90472070285

90472070458

90472070601

90472090051

90473060084

90483040107

90487070602

90488010179

90489010477

90494020036

90565020171

90572040003

90572040075

90572070278

90572070677

51227

41429

7391

10155

6920

10074

27932

4237

9162

4407

5709

787

4524

5339

8152

25618

5024

29043

4785

5986

4268

13909

8622

15966

38405

7213

6588

6750

14200

9275

6669

9724

7729

6508

16983

2448

5888

5723

5247

12641

8740

14528

4273

22108

9319

5116

KORRA ANIL NAIK

KOJJA LAKSHMI PRASANNA

BINGINAPALLI KHASIM BASHA

MAMILLAPALLI EESWARI

SIVA NARAYANA MAILA

THIRUMULA KONDA SREENIVASULU

DOVA SARIKA

BEJAWADA JYOTHI SRINU

PATTAMSETTY ABHAY BABJI

BALCHA VENKATA PARSWANADH

NELLI VASU DEVA SAI NAIDU

LALAM DEEKSHITHA

DIRISALA HIMA JAYA SANKAR

KUNCHAM KAVERI

TALUPULA PRANATHI

T JYOTHINADH

POTHUGUNTA MANOJ

KEDRI PUNITH

KURRA SIVA MANIKANTA

VEERAMREDDY GREESHMITHA

PESALA SUPRATHIK SAl

JALADURGAM SREENIDHI

GUDIPUDI VENKATA MALLIKARJUNA

MATHANGI REMANTH RAJ

DARLA SIRIVALLI

TANNERU PARITOSH

NALLIBOYINA RAVI CHAND

NIMMANAPALLI FAREEHA

ELLURI ASIFA

THOTA TEJASWI NAIDU

KANCHARLA SIVA NAGALAKSHMI

KANDREGULA ASHRITHA MAANVI

SONTI VARUN SAl

PULAGANTI VINAY KUMAR REDDY

CHENNURU JOSHNA

PYARAM SANTHOSH REDDY

KAMMA YAKSHITHA

GUNTI VENKATA SUBBA RAO

KOPPAKA SHANMUKHA SRI

DALLI PUJITHA

GOLLA NAGA SRINANDHAN

KURRA CHARAN KUMAR

DOGIPARTHY HARINI AKSHAYA

MOHAMMAD AYESHA

KUNCHAPU RAGHU BABU

UPPALA LASYA SREE

https://eapcet-sche.aptonline.infEAPCET/collegeWiseAllotedReport/getData
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AU
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Svu

AU
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Svu

AU
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AU

AU

ou

SvVu

Svu

SvVu

SvVu

AU

AU

SvVu

SvVu

AU
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Svu
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Svu

Svu

AU
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AU

AU

Svu

Svu

SvVu

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

SvVu

AU

AU

AU

AU

ST_GEN_AU

ST_GIRLS_AU

BC_B_GEN_AU

BC_B_GIRLS_AU

BC_D_GEN_AU

BC_A_GEN_SVU

SC_GEN_AU

OC_GEN_AU

BC_D_GEN_SVU

OC_GEN_AU

OC_PWD_GEN_AU

BC_D_GEN_AU

OC_GEN_AU

BC_A_GEN_UR

OC_GIRLS_SVU

SC_GEN_SVU

OC_GEN_SVU

ST_GEN_SVU

OC_GEN_AU

OC_GIRLS_AU

OC_GEN_SVU

BC_B_GIRLS_SVU

BC_B_GEN_AU

SC_GEN_AU

SC_GIRLS_SVU

BC_D_GEN_AU

BC_D_GEN_UR

OC_GIRLS_SVU

BC_B_GIRLS_SVU

OC_CAP_GIRLS_UR(8)

SC_GIRLS_UR

BC_B_GIRLS_AU

BC_B_GEN_AU

OC_GEN_SVU

BC_A_GIRLS_SVU

OC_GEN_UR

OC_GIRLS_AU

BC_B_GEN_UR

OC_GIRLS_AU

BC_A_GEN_AU

BC_B_GEN_AU

BC_D_GEN_SVU

OC_PWD_GIRLS_UR

BC_E_GIRLS_AU

SC_GEN_UR

OC_GIRLS_AU

1
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7/30/24, 10:07 PM AP EAPCET
80 | 90572090054 | 4020 | PERAVALI SRI HARSHA M ocC AU OC_GEN_AU 1
8l 90572100036 | 30383 = URLA SUDHA SREE F sC AU SC_GIRLS_AU 1
82 90577020036 | 8452 DADE JIVITESH REDDY M ocC SVU OC_CAP_GEN_UR(6) 1
83 | 90588010124 | 5383 | GEMBALI GANESH M BC_D | AU OC_GEN_AU 1
84 | 90596010200 | 5101 JAVVADI MANIKANTA NIRDESH M ocC AU OC_GEN_AU 1
85 | 90658020625 | 18447 | NAKKA NISHNA F BC_D @ SVU BC_D_GEN_SVU 1
86 | 90658050089 | 17848 | GUNDLAPALLE GNANASAGAR M sc SVU SC_GEN_SVU 1
87 | 90662150141 5515 ANKAM MAHA GANESH M ocC AU OC_GEN_AU 1
88 | 90669010086 | 16354 | HENARITH SUMATHI PRIYA KOKKILIGADDA F sC AU SC_GIRLS_AU 1
89 | 90672010152 9498 | GUNJINIKIL M BC_A | AU BC_A_GEN_AU 1
90 | 90672050007 | 6822 | SAPPA THANMAYI F BC_D | AU BC_D_GIRLS_AU 1
al 90672090070 | 7457 PARASA RAM NIKIL M BC_B | AU BC_B_GEN_AU 1
92 | 90672100216 3537 NARINA HEMASRI F ocC AU OC_GIRLS_UR 2
93 | 90681010005 | 10389 | SHAIK JAHIRUDDIN M BC_E | AU BC_E_GEN_AU 1
94 | 90688010103 | 8489 | VANAMADI JAHNAVI F BC_A | AU BC_A_GIRLS_AU 1
95 | 90755010062 | 6542 | K CHANDINI F sC SVU OC_GIRLS_SVU 1
96 | 90757020045 | 5604 | CHENNUBOYINA KARTHIK M BC_D | AU OC_GEN_AU 1
97 | 90758020013 | 10219.1 | ANTHATIRITHVIK NATH GOUD M BC_B | SVU BC_B_PWD_GEN_SVU 1
98 | 90772020122 | 14688 | JARUGUMALLI JAHNAVI F BC_D @ SVU BC_D_GIRLS_SVU 1
99 | 90773010089 | 9327 KOLLAPUR TARUN RAJ SINGH M BC_B | SVU BC_B_GEN_SVU 1
100 | 90773030444 | 2713 PITTALA REVANTH M BC_A | SVU OC_GEN_UR 1
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